Place
247
2367
3030
3101
527
851
1174
513
496
1055
237
682
818
961
1659
1772
2176
619
833
212
120
2347
1174
1418
2043
581
657
2945
187
336
360
166
774
237
247
648
888
961
212
386
2889
3067

Noms
GONNET Laure
BARREL Agnes
CARON Pascale
MIQUEL Dominique
VINCENT Hervé
LARDIERE Michel
VASSALLO Yolande
CHATELARD Marie-Andrée
DEROUX Marie-Christine
GHIDINI Patrick
NOIZET Claude
LEJEUNE Martine
CHOPPARD Evelyne
SPITERI Martine
GUILLET Armelle
VERGNOLLE Sylvie
VASSORT Michel
FRAGNET Christiane
DIDIER Christian
DUPONT COURTIAL Josette
GRISON Jeanne
SOTIERE Isabelle
GASTALDI Stéphanie
DUPEUX Florine
VERRET Noélle
QUESADA Patricia
DUPUY Claudy
BONNET Michele
GIRARD Marie-France
GNUVA Catherine
DRACHE Odile
DETRAZ Florian
WOLFF Marinette
BRASIER Jacqueline
DECOUTURE Christophe
CARRIER Odette
MUTTONI Christian

GIRARD-DESPROLETS Marie-Thé

RAIMONDI Lucie
INGLESE Alain
ETERNO Geneviéve
CORNU Frangoise

CAT

<KVTUOKKOOD0WUODNWUOINnK<KUOUOLK<K<K<KKNnnmwm i<k n<K<<UOUOKO<KnNn<KODO<K<<<nOOw

Qualifiés pour le Chpt de France 567

Série
5D
7
6C
6D
5D
5C
6A
5D
5A
5D
5A
5B
5D
6A
6C
6B
7
5B
5C
5A
5A
6D
6D
6B
7
5B
6A
6C
5D
5A
5B
5A
5C
5C
5B
5B
5C
6A
5B
5C
6D
6C

4 et 5 mai 2024 a Vichy

Club
FO1
FO1
F02
F02
FO4
FO4
F04
FO5
FO7
FO8
F09
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F14
F16
F19
F21
F24
F25
F25
F25
F26
F26
F26
F27
F28
F28
F29
F29
F30
F30
F30
F30
F31
F33
F33
F33
F33

Cumul
1417
1176
1014
970
1373
1337
1304
1375
1377
1316
1418
1355
1341
1325
1256
1246
1202
1362
1339
1423
1449
1180
1304
1279
1218
1367
1358
1052
1427
1400
1397
1432
1346
1418
1417
1359
1333
1325
1423
1392
1073
991

P1
722
600
463
427
698
680
644
698
679
622
733
705
673
703
624
658
634
721
696
736
757
539
686
639
616
699
715
530
761
707
697
719
649
730
763
685
711
683
733
724
543
464

P2
695
576
551
543
675
657
660
677
698
694
685
650
668
622
632
588
568
641
643
687
692
641
618
640
602
668
643
522
666
693
700
713
697
688
654
674
622
642
690
668
530
527

Qualification
75 premiers Série 5D
50 premiers S7
50 premies Série 6C
Repéché Série 6D
75 premiers Série 5D
Repéché Série 5C
50 premiers Série 6A
75 premiers Série 5D
Repéché Série 5A
75 premiers Série 5D
100 premiers Série 5A
100 premiers Série 5B
75 premiers Série 5D
50 premiers Série 6A
50 premies Série 6C
50 premiers Série 6B
50 premiers S7
100 premiers Série 5B
Repéché Série 5C
100 premiers Série 5A
100 premiers Série 5A
50 premiers Série 6D
50 premiers Série 6D
50 premiers Série 6B
50 premiers S7
100 premiers Série 5B
50 premiers Série 6A
50 premies Série 6C
75 premiers Série 5D
100 premiers Série 5A
100 premiers Série 5B
100 premiers Série 5A
75 premiers Série 5C
75 premiers Série 5C
100 premiers Série 5B
100 premiers Série 5B
Repéché Série 5C
50 premiers Série 6A
100 premiers Série 5B
75 premiers Série 5C
50 premiers Série 6D
50 premies Série 6C

Intention qualifié(e)
Non



	Feuille1

