Qualifiés pour le Chpt de France 567 4 et 5 mai 2024 à Vichy

Place	Noms	CAT	Série	Club	Cumul	P1	P2	Qualification	Intention qualifié(e)
247	GONNET Laure	S	5D	F01	1417	722	695	75 premiers Série 5D	Non
2367	BARREL Agnès	S	7	F01	1176	600	576	50 premiers S7	Oui
3030	CARON Pascale	V	6C	F02	1014	463	551	50 premies Série 6C	Oui
3101	MIQUEL Dominique	V	6D	F02	970	427	543	Repêché Série 6D	Oui
527	VINCENT Hervé	V	5D	F04	1373	698	675	75 premiers Série 5D	Oui
851	LARDIERE Michel	D	5C	F04	1337	680	657	Repêché Série 5C	Oui
1174	VASSALLO Yolande	D	6A	F04	1304	644	660	50 premiers Série 6A	Oui
513	CHATELARD Marie-Andrée	V	5D	F05	1375	698	677	75 premiers Série 5D	Oui
496	DEROUX Marie-Christine	S	5A	F07	1377	679	698	Repêché Série 5A	Oui
1055	GHIDINI Patrick	V	5D	F08	1316	622	694	75 premiers Série 5D	Non
237	NOIZET Claude	D	5A	F09	1418	733	685	100 premiers Série 5A	Oui
682	LEJEUNE Martine	V	5B	F13	1355	705	650	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
818	CHOPPARD Evelyne	D	5D	F13	1341	673	668	75 premiers Série 5D	Non
961	SPITERI Martine	V	6A	F13	1325	703	622	50 premiers Série 6A	Oui
1659	GUILLET Armelle	V	6C	F13	1256	624	632	50 premies Série 6C	Non
1772	VERGNOLLE Sylvie	S	6B	F13	1246	658	588	50 premiers Série 6B	Oui
2176	VASSORT Michel	V	7	F13	1202	634	568	50 premiers S7	Oui
619	FRAGNET Christiane	D	5B	F14	1362	721	641	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
833	DIDIER Christian	V	5C	F16	1339	696	643	Repêché Série 5C	Oui
212	DUPONT COURTIAL Josette	R	5A	F19	1423	736	687	100 premiers Série 5A	Oui
120	GRISON Jeanne	S	5A	F21	1449	757	692	100 premiers Série 5A	Oui
2347	SOTIERE Isabelle	S	6D	F24	1180	539	641	50 premiers Série 6D	Oui
1174	GASTALDI Stéphanie	S	6D	F25	1304	686	618	50 premiers Série 6D	Oui
1418	DUPEUX Florine	S	6B	F25	1279	639	640	50 premiers Série 6B	Oui
2043	VERRET Noëlle	V	7	F25	1218	616	602	50 premiers S7	Oui
581	QUESADA Patricia	V	5B	F26	1367	699	668	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
657	DUPUY Claudy	V	6A	F26	1358	715	643	50 premiers Série 6A	Oui
2945	BONNET Michèle	V	6C	F26	1052	530	522	50 premies Série 6C	Non
187	GIRARD Marie-France	D	5D	F27	1427	761	666	75 premiers Série 5D	Oui
336	GNUVA Catherine	V	5A	F28	1400	707	693	100 premiers Série 5A	Oui
360	DRACHE Odile	V	5B	F28	1397	697	700	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
166	DETRAZ Florian	S	5A	F29	1432	719	713	100 premiers Série 5A	Oui
774	WOLFF Marinette	R	5C	F29	1346	649	697	75 premiers Série 5C	Non
237	BRASIER Jacqueline	D	5C	F30	1418	730	688	75 premiers Série 5C	Oui
247	DECOUTURE Christophe	S	5B	F30	1417	763	654	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
648	CARRIER Odette	D	5B	F30	1359	685	674	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
888	MUTTONI Christian	S	5C	F30	1333	711	622	Repêché Série 5C	Oui
961	GIRARD-DESPROLETS Marie-Thé	D	6A	F31	1325	683	642	50 premiers Série 6A	Non
212	RAIMONDI Lucie	V	5B	F33	1423	733	690	100 premiers Série 5B	Oui
386	INGLESE Alain	D	5C	F33	1392	724	668	75 premiers Série 5C	Oui
2889	ETERNO Geneviève	R	6D	F33	1073	543	530	50 premiers Série 6D	Non
3067	CORNU Françoise	V	6C	F33	991	464	527	50 premies Série 6C	Oui